HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

Gretna House On Farm Dispersal Sale of
Machinery & Implements

To Be Held At:
Gretna House Farms, Gretna, DG16 5HF

Friday 19th April 2024

Sale Time: 10.30am

Sale Day Contacts:
David Holliday (Auctioneer) — 07710 189804
Grant Anderson (Auctioneer) — 07872 129274
Lynne Grieve (Fieldsperson) — 07803 242344
Kerry Foster (Fieldsperson) — 07961 069822

Sales Office Contacts:
Tracey - 07775 680947 Lee - 07769 156472
Angela - 07970 200648 Jessica - 07578 575497

e. machinery@borderway.com



Online Bidding Available Via MartEye

P MartEye

https://handh.marteye.ie

CONDITIONS OF SALE
Sales are held subject to the Conditions of Sale displayed in the mart and recommended for use at markets by the Livestock
Auctioneers’ Association for England and Wales.
Certain pedigree, machinery, online and special sales will use conditions of sale from the National Beef Association, or Breed
Societies where appropriate. Further details can be found in the relevant sale catalogue.

Other sale information and notices will be detailed in the sale catalogue.

NOTICE TO PURCHASERS
Business trading terms and settlement of purchases. PAYMENT DUE ON DAY OF PURCHASE. (This will be strictly adhered to)

Interest chargeable from date of purchase at 7.25% over Bank of England base rate at the time, for accounts in default.
Purchases shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the law in England and Scotland.

ACCEPTED FORM OF PAYMENTS
Debit card, direct bank transfer, 2% surcharge will apply to Business Credit Card payments. If paymentis made by credit card, it
must be linked to a business bank account.
No Lots can leave the market without a ‘Pass Slip’ being issued by the main office.

NEW CUSTOMERS

Completion of a new customer account form is essential for parties who have not dealt with the Company before. New
customers and or agents wishing to purchase on behalf of another party must contact the company's main office at Carlisle at
least 48 hours prior to sale, to provide full details and references for authorisation. Please note that all lots/items must be
settled on the day of purchase and prior to clearance of any stock.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING (AML) & CASH PAYMENTS

For avoidance of doubt our company AML policy is to accept a maximum of £1,000 per trading account per year. For the
avoidance of doubt H&H reserve the right to contra or keep sale proceeds to offset against an outstanding account.

PURCHASERS FROM OUTSIDE THE UNITED KINGDOM
Allinvoices will be raised in pounds sterling.

INSURANCE
Any lots covered by vendor insurance requires us to forward the purchaser’s name, address, and purchase price to the insurer
to complete this policy.

RECOVERY OF LEGAL COSTS

Any costs, interest, fees, or expenses (including any legal costs, haulage, vets fees, collection, feed or housing costs) that are
incurred by us, as a result of your breach of the terms and conditions of this Agreement, or any Charge arising out of our
enforcement of any of our rights hereunder or under any such Charge shall be recoverable by us from you on a full indemnity
basis.

COMMISSION & FEES
Vendors-5% £2.50 min £500.00 max +£2.50 + VAT Lotting Fee
Purchasers-5% £2.50 min £300.00 max



LOTNO

© 00N O O WOWDN -

A A DSBS DA DD W WWWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNMDNMDNRRRRRRERERRRR
O OO WNRFEP O O OWOWNO OPMMWNREPEROOOOWLOMNOOG G DANWDNREPROOOWLWNOO OGO PMWNDNDRO

N
~N

VAT

*

CATALOGUE OF ENTRIES

* = VAT Will be Added to This Item/Lot

DESCRIPTION

Gas Blow Torch

Clarke Little Devil Space Heater
Clarke Devil 850 Space Heater

Crow Banger

2x Gas Dehorners

2x Oxygen Canisters

Tool Box With Empty Bags

Filing Cabinet

Hoist & Hooks

Assortment Of Air Tools

Jack

Laser Ceiling Hole Cutter

Impact Wrench Kit

Pallet Of Tools, Bolts & Miscellaneous
Weller Therma Boost Heat Tool
Skilsaw Classic

Box With Grinder, Belts & Contents
Bosch Jigsaw

3x Tubs Of Bolt & Miscellaneous

Box Of Copper Nails & Small Boxes Of Fitting
Tap & Die Set

Funnel

Top Link

Wood Tool Box With Tools

Tool Box With Spanners

Gate Fittings, Bolts & Misc

Tool Box, Drill Bits, Grease Gun & Miscellaneous
Tool Box With Spanners & Miscellaneous
Tool Box With Hammers & Miscellaneous
Cows With Calves In Field Sign
Assortment Of Helmet

Chains

Selection Of Inspection Lights

Full Pallet Of Electrical Equipment

2x Stands

4x Stands

3xWheels

Inspection Light

Bucket Of Screw & Miscellaneous

4x Boxes & 3 Bags Of Water Fittings
2x Mell Hammers, Spade & Metal Bar
5x Water Bowls

Electric Fencing Poles & Wire

Shovel & Fork

Agri Fab Spreader

Draining Rods

Belle Cement Mixer



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

Quad Bike Sprayer
Space Heater & Gas
Metal Table

Towel Warmer

2x Work Benches
Sander

Jump Lead

Large Water Ball Cock
2x U Bolts

Small Saw Bench & Tile Cutter
Drill & Jig Saw

2x Spirt Levels

2x Bolt Cutter

Bucket Of Tools

2x Heat Lamps

Small Grinder
Transformer & Cord
Pulley

Water Boiler

Hole Digger

3x Rakes

2x Mell Hammers
Pick

2x Axes

Plainer

Bag Of Tools

Drain Rods

Water Pump

Water Pump

Unused Water Pump
Small Spreader
Clarke Generator
Sack Barrow

Cement Mixer

2x Belfast Sinks
Pulley

Sack Barrow

Pallet Of Spares
Shelving

Table & Chairs
Wooden Tool Box & Tools
4x Fire Clay Troughs
Stihl Saw

Pulley's

2x Bars & Chains

Vice

Tool Box

12"x15" Silage Pit Cover
Milk Churn

Multagri Super 10W30 With Pump & Funnels

Gale Breaker



99
100
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

349

8 Drums Of Oil - partially full
2x Drums Of Qil - 1 Full
Quantity Of Water Pipe
Green Barrow

Blue Tub On Wheels
17 Large Lick Tubs

2x Buckets

Quantity Of Water Fittings
2x Boxes Of Odds
Measuring Wheel

Bag Of Brackets
Grease Gun & Tubes
Kick Bar & Strap
Extension

Chain

2x Beacon's

Quantity Of Straps

Top Link

Spike

1x Feed Bucket

4x Feed Buckets

4x Feed Buckets

2x Blue Buckets

1x Red Bucket

2x Purple Buckets
Calving Ropes

Taggers

4x Applicators
Quantity Of Injection Guns
Zipper Clippers

Shear Cordless Clippers
2x Castrators

Nose Spike

3x Nose Grips

Mating Halter

7% Bolus Guns

2x Sets Of Taggers
Foot Trimming Discs
Cattle Wrap

1x Tagger

2x Sets Of Taggers

5x Neck Ties

7x Halters

4x Neck Ties

7x Halters

5x Neck Ties

4x Neck Ties

6x Small Halters

5x Halters

3x Neck Ties

Leather Halter



350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
359
360
370
371
372
373
374
375
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

Leather Halter

12x Halters

Fan

Calf Jackets & Rope

Medria Calving Detection Set
Calving Aid

Calving Aid

Feeding Bottles

Blower

Blower

Brown Leather Halter & Strap
Brown Leather Halter & Strap
5x Cotton Halters

5x Cotton Halters

Weigh Scale Indicator
Concrete Panel Lifter

2x 10ft Ladders

Step Ladders

14ft Ladder

2x 12ft Ladders

Safety Ladder

3x 8ft Ladders

7ft Step Ladder

2x 14ft Ladders

2x Green Feed Barriers

8ft Gate

2x Gate Stoops

8 1/2ft Sheeted Gate

7ft Gate

Barrier

11ft Gate

10ft Gate

Fold Out Gates

12ft Gate

12ft Gate

11ft Gate

12ft Gate

Cecil Farrell PTO Pressure Washer
5x Scaffolding - length-10ft
height-6ft

Swaledale Trailer
Compressor

50m Pressure Washer Hose
Pressure Washer

2x Standstone & 2x Flags
Pallet Of Concrete Sleepers
2 1/2 Bags Of Sand/Gravel
2x Clay Troughs & Sandstone
Drain Cover & Miscellaneous Metal
Pallet Of Blocks

Pallet Of Slates



128 * Pallet Of Slates

129 * Pallet Of Slates

130 * Pallet Of Slates

131 * Pallet Of Roof Tiles

132 * 1x Wheel

133 * 7x Racking

134 * 2x Dual Wheels

135 * 2x Dual Wheels

136 * 2x Metal Girders

137 * Pallets Of Girders

138 * Pallet Of Barriers

139 * Pallet Of Green Poles

140 * Pallet Of Concrete Fibre Roofing
369 * 21x 28ft Beams

141 * Ring Feeder

142 * Ring Feeder

143 * Ring Feeder

144 * Ring Feeder

145 * Ring Feeder

146 * Square Feeder

147 * Square Feeder

148 * Square Feeder

149 * 3x Lick Tubs

150 * Foot Bath

151 * Small Hanging Through
152 * 3x Lick Tubs

153 * 3x Lick Tubs

154 * 2x Lick Tubs

155 * Durapoly Ring Feeder

156 * Durapoly Ring Feeder

157 * Adjustable Barrier

158 * 2x Feed Barriers - Approx. 9ft
159 * 2x Feed Barriers - Approx. 9ft
160 * Concrete Weight Block
161 * Concrete Weight Block
162 * Pallet Forks

163 * Metal Fence Poles

164 * Man Basket

165 * Calf Crate On Wheels

166 * Axel

167 * Galvanised Trough

168 * Galvanised Trough

169 * Galvanised Trough

170 * Galvanised Trough

171 * Galvanised Trough

172 * Galvanised Trough

173 * Double Trough - Man Made
174 * Single Trough - Man Made
175 * Double Trough - Man Made
176 * Galvanised Double Trough

177 * Galvanised Double Trough



178 * Galvanised Double Trough

179 * Galvanised Double Trough

180 * 3 Point Linkage Cattle Walker

181 * Clipping Crush

182 * IAE Cattle Race

183 * 3x Cattle Gates With Pins

184 * Bateman Calf Creep Feeder

185 * Portequip Calf Creep Feeder

186 * IAE Calf Creep Feeder

187 * IAE Calf Creep Feeder

188 * IAE Calf Creep Feeder

189 * IAE Calf Creep Feeder

190 * Bulk Feeder Bin

191 * Bulk Feeder Bin

192 * PZ Zweegers Haybob

193 * Sub Soiler

194 * Bale Spike

195 * Feed Molasses - Full IBC

196 * Feed Molasses - Full IBC

197 * Feed Molasses - Half IBC

201 Bailey Discovery 462 Caravan

202 * Advertisement Trailer

203 * Graham Edwards Trailer With Decks

204 * JF AV4000H Spreader

205 * Dump Trailer

206 * Fraser Trailer

207 * Portequip Feed Trailer

208 * Portequip Bale Trailer 21ft

209 * Marshall M575 Muck Spreader

210 * Teagle XT48 Fert Spreader

211 * Topper

212 * Watson Land Roller

213 * Joskin Spring Harrow EB600 RSS

214 * Lucas Castor +30R Straw Chopper

215 * Abbey VF1050 Feeder

216 * Kubota RTV X1110 - Diesel
289 Hrs Showing
PX72VBJ

217 * Honda 4x4 Quad Bike - 4WD

218 * Toyota Hilux Invincible - 47,064 Miles Showing
SO18 ZHG
Canopy

231 * Grey Ferguson Tractor - PRM 872
Diesel

219 * McCormick X4.60 - 3533 Hrs Showing
SF16 MXT

220 * McCormick X4.60 - 1820 Hrs Showing
SF21 GZP

221 * Manitou MLT 630-105 - NB - THIS LOT HASTO STAY ON FARM UNTIL 27.04.24 TO

AID WITH LOADING OF LOTS - 4381 Hrs Showing



222
223
224
225
226
227

228

229
230

251

252

253

254

255

256

257
258
259
260
261
262

Foster Bale Handler - Manitou Brackets
Sullivan Silage Pusher - Manitou Brackets
Albutt Muck Grab - Manitou Brackets
Albutt Shear Grab - Manitou Brackets
Twin Bale Spike - Manitou Brackets
Bucket - Approx. 7ft

Manitou Brackets

Bucket - Approx. 7ft

Manitou Brackets

Bale Spike - Manitou Brackets

Slewtic Bucket Brush - Approx. 8ft
Manitou Brackets

Cleanacres Front Mounted Sprayer Tank - Hydraulic Pump
Road Lights

800 Ltr

Hardi 'Mega' Crop Sprayer - Year 2000
1000 Ltr Tank

12/24m Boom

Electric Section Control

Electric Folding

Low Level Induction Hopper

Clean Water Tank

JCB JS145 LC Digger - Showing 9220Hrs
Comes With 3 Buckets

Renault Ares 556RZ - PY02 OBD

Used as a fencing tractor, Good reliable tractor

Hrs showing low due to been around the clock

Massey Ferguson 5610 Dyna 4 - PX14 DSY

Showing 5500Hrs

Rear Tyres- As New

Front Tyres- 50-60%

One Owner Since New

Honda 500cc Quad Bike - Auto

2010

Abbey 3000 Gallon Slurry Tanker - Working order, new tyers 2021
Large Paxton Footbath 10'4" x5'4" - Brand new, never used
Kverneland 4 Furrow Plough

McHale C460 Straw Chopper - 2016

Abbey 2000R Tanker - 2005

IAE Non Return Sheep Gate - Only used twice



THIS IS ABUYERS NUMBER SALE, YOU MUST COLLECT A SLIP FROM THE
SALES OFFICE
If you are a new customer or haven't traded with us previously please
register with the Sales Office on the day.

UPCOMING MACHINERY SALES FROM HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

1st & 2nd May 2024 - Online Monthly Collective Machinery & Implements Sale
17th May 2024 - On Farm & Online Dispersal Sale @ Whitehillfoot, Kelso

27th July 2024 - On Farm & Online Dispersal Sale on Behalf of Crowhall Farms, Hexham

ALL LOTS MUST BE REMOVED OFF FARM BY FRIDAY 26TH APRIL 2024



N

(H&H

HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

THE UK'S LEADING LIVESTOCK
MARKETING COMPANY

e SEVEN SALE CENTRES

o PEDIGREE & COMMERCIAL LIVESTOCK

e OFFICIAL SOCIETY SALES OF BEEF, DAIRY & SHEEP
e TRACTORS, MACHINERY & COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
SPECIALIST LIVESTOCK SALES & EVENTS

o PROFESSIONAL VALUATIONS

e ONLINE INTERNET BIDDING

®

Operating Marts at Borderway, Carlisle, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby, Lockerbie,
Middleton in Teesdale, St Boswells and Wooler

01228 406200 @.
R othe FON.Cco.1 ‘:‘

harrisonandhe

BORDERWAY MART, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA CA12Rs [l MartEye




