

Gretna House On Farm Dispersal Sale of Machinery & Implements

To Be Held At: Gretna House Farms, Gretna, DG16 5HF

Friday 19th April 2024

Sale Time: 10.30am

Sale Day Contacts:

David Holliday (Auctioneer) – 07710 189804 Grant Anderson (Auctioneer) – 07872 129274 Lynne Grieve (Fieldsperson) – 07803 242344 Kerry Foster (Fieldsperson) – 07961 069822

Sales Office Contacts:

Tracey - 07775 680947 Lee - 07769 156472 Angela - 07970 200648 Jessica - 07578 575497 e. machinery@borderway.com



Online Bidding Available Via MartEye



CONDITIONS OF SALE

Sales are held subject to the Conditions of Sale displayed in the mart and recommended for use at markets by the Livestock Auctioneers' Association for England and Wales.

Certain pedigree, machinery, online and special sales will use conditions of sale from the National Beef Association, or Breed Societies where appropriate. Further details can be found in the relevant sale catalogue.

Other sale information and notices will be detailed in the sale catalogue.

NOTICE TO PURCHASERS

Business trading terms and settlement of purchases. PAYMENT DUE ON DAY OF PURCHASE. (This will be strictly adhered to)

Interest chargeable from date of purchase at 7.25% over Bank of England base rate at the time, for accounts in default. Purchases shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the law in England and Scotland.

ACCEPTED FORM OF PAYMENTS

Debit card, direct bank transfer, 2% surcharge will apply to Business Credit Card payments. If payment is made by credit card, it must be linked to a business bank account.

No Lots can leave the market without a 'Pass Slip' being issued by the main office.

NEW CUSTOMERS

Completion of a new customer account form is essential for parties who have not dealt with the Company before. New customers and or agents wishing to purchase on behalf of another party must contact the company's main office at Carlisle at least 48 hours prior to sale, to provide full details and references for authorisation. Please note that all lots/items must be settled on the day of purchase and prior to clearance of any stock.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING (AML) & CASH PAYMENTS

For avoidance of doubt our company AML policy is to accept a maximum of £1,000 per trading account per year. For the avoidance of doubt H&H reserve the right to contra or keep sale proceeds to offset against an outstanding account.

PURCHASERS FROM OUTSIDE THE UNITED KINGDOM

All invoices will be raised in pounds sterling.

INSURANCE

Any lots covered by vendor insurance requires us to forward the purchaser's name, address, and purchase price to the insurer to complete this policy.

RECOVERY OF LEGAL COSTS

Any costs, interest, fees, or expenses (including any legal costs, haulage, vets fees, collection, feed or housing costs) that are incurred by us, as a result of your breach of the terms and conditions of this Agreement, or any Charge arising out of our enforcement of any of our rights hereunder or under any such Charge shall be recoverable by us from you on a full indemnity basis.

COMMISSION & FEES

Vendors - 5% £2.50 min £500.00 max +£2.50 + VAT Lotting Fee Purchasers - 5% £2.50 min £300.00 max

CATALOGUE OF ENTRIES

* = VAT Will be Added to This Item/Lot

LOT NO	VAT	DESCRIPTION
1	*	Gas Blow Torch
2	*	Clarke Little Devil Space Heater
3	*	Clarke Devil 850 Space Heater
4	*	Crow Banger
5	*	2x Gas Dehorners
6	*	2x Oxygen Canisters
7	*	Tool Box With Empty Bags
8	*	Filing Cabinet
9	*	Hoist & Hooks
10	*	Assortment Of Air Tools
11	*	Jack
12	*	Laser Ceiling Hole Cutter
13	*	Impact Wrench Kit
14	*	Pallet Of Tools, Bolts & Miscellaneous
15	*	Weller Therma Boost Heat Tool
16	*	Skilsaw Classic
17	*	Box With Grinder, Belts & Contents
18	*	Bosch Jigsaw
19	*	3x Tubs Of Bolt & Miscellaneous
20	*	Box Of Copper Nails & Small Boxes Of Fitting
21	*	Tap & Die Set
22	*	Funnel
23	*	Top Link
24	*	Wood Tool Box With Tools
25	*	Tool Box With Spanners
26	*	Gate Fittings, Bolts & Misc
27	*	Tool Box, Drill Bits, Grease Gun & Miscellaneous
28	*	Tool Box With Spanners & Miscellaneous
29	*	Tool Box With Hammers & Miscellaneous
30	*	Cows With Calves In Field Sign
31	*	Assortment Of Helmet
32	*	Chains
33	*	Selection Of Inspection Lights
34	*	Full Pallet Of Electrical Equipment
35	*	2x Stands
36	*	4x Stands
37	*	3x Wheels
38	*	Inspection Light
39	*	Bucket Of Screw & Miscellaneous
40	*	4x Boxes & 3 Bags Of Water Fittings
41	*	2x Mell Hammers, Spade & Metal Bar
42	*	5x Water Bowls
43	*	Electric Fencing Poles & Wire
44	*	Shovel & Fork
45	*	Agri Fab Spreader
46	*	Draining Rods
		-
47	*	Belle Cement Mixer

48	*	Quad Bike Sprayer
49	*	Space Heater & Gas
50		Metal Table
51		Towel Warmer
52		2x Work Benches
53		Sander
54		Jump Lead
55		Large Water Ball Cock
56		2x U Bolts
57		Small Saw Bench & Tile Cutter
58		Drill & Jig Saw
59		2x Spirt Levels
60		2x Bolt Cutter
61		Bucket Of Tools
62		2x Heat Lamps
63		Small Grinder
64		Transformer & Cord
65		Pulley
66		Water Boiler
67		
		Hole Digger
68 60		3x Rakes
69		2x Mell Hammers
70		Pick
71		2x Axes
72		Plainer
73		Bag Of Tools
74		Drain Rods
75		Water Pump
76		Water Pump
77		Unused Water Pump
78		Small Spreader
79		Clarke Generator
80		Sack Barrow
81		Cement Mixer
82	*	2x Belfast Sinks
83	*	Pulley
84	*	Sack Barrow
85	*	Pallet Of Spares
86	*	Shelving
87	*	Table & Chairs
88	*	Wooden Tool Box & Tools
89	*	4x Fire Clay Troughs
90		Stihl Saw
91	*	Pulley's
92	*	2x Bars & Chains
93	*	Vice
94	*	Tool Box
95	*	12"x15" Silage Pit Cover
96	*	Milk Churn
97	*	Multagri Super 10W30 With Pump & Funnels
98	*	Gale Breaker

99	*	8 Drums Of Oil - partially full
100	*	2x Drums Of Oil - 1 Full
301	*	Quantity Of Water Pipe
302	*	Green Barrow
303	*	Blue Tub On Wheels
304	*	17 Large Lick Tubs
305	*	2x Buckets
306	*	Quantity Of Water Fittings
307	*	2x Boxes Of Odds
308	*	Measuring Wheel
309	*	Bag Of Brackets
310	*	Grease Gun & Tubes
311	*	Kick Bar & Strap
312	*	Extension
313	*	Chain
314	*	2x Beacon's
315	*	Quantity Of Straps
316	*	Top Link
317	*	Spike
318	*	1x Feed Bucket
319	*	4x Feed Buckets
320	*	4x Feed Buckets
321	*	2x Blue Buckets
322	*	1x Red Bucket
323	*	2x Purple Buckets
324	*	Calving Ropes
325	*	Taggers
326	*	4x Applicators
327	*	Quantity Of Injection Guns
328		Zipper Clippers
329	*	Shear Cordless Clippers
330	*	2x Castrators
331	*	Nose Spike
332	*	3x Nose Grips
333	*	Mating Halter
334	*	7x Bolus Guns
335	*	2x Sets Of Taggers
336	*	66
337	*	Foot Trimming Discs
	*	Cattle Wrap
338	*	1x Tagger
339	*	2x Sets Of Taggers
340	*	5x Neck Ties
341	*	7x Halters
342	*	4x Neck Ties
343		7x Halters
344	*	5x Neck Ties
345	*	4x Neck Ties
346	*	6x Small Halters
347	*	5x Halters
348	*	3x Neck Ties
349	*	Leather Halter
343		

350	*	Leather Halter
351	*	12x Halters
352	*	Fan
353	*	Calf Jackets & Rope
354	*	Medria Calving Detection Set
355	*	Calving Aid
356		Calving Aid
357	*	Feeding Bottles
359	*	Blower
360		Blower
370	*	Brown Leather Halter & Strap
371	*	Brown Leather Halter & Strap
372	*	5x Cotton Halters
373	*	5x Cotton Halters
374	*	Weigh Scale Indicator
375	*	Concrete Panel Lifter
361	*	2x 10ft Ladders
362	*	Step Ladders
363	*	14ft Ladder
364		2x 12ft Ladders
365	*	Safety Ladder
366		3x 8ft Ladders
		7ft Step Ladder
367 269	*	•
368	*	2x 14ft Ladders 2x Green Feed Barriers
101	*	
102		8ft Gate
103	*	2x Gate Stoops
104	*	8 1/2ft Sheeted Gate
105	*	7ft Gate
106	*	Barrier
107	*	11ft Gate
108	*	10ft Gate
109	*	Fold Out Gates
110	*	12ft Gate
111	*	12ft Gate
112	*	11ft Gate
113	*	12ft Gate
114	*	Cecil Farrell PTO Pressure Washer
115	*	5x Scaffolding - length-10ft
		height-6ft
116	*	Swaledale Trailer
117	*	Compressor
118	*	50m Pressure Washer Hose
119	*	Pressure Washer
121	*	2x Standstone & 2x Flags
122	*	Pallet Of Concrete Sleepers
123	*	2 1/2 Bags Of Sand/Gravel
124	*	2x Clay Troughs & Sandstone
125	*	Drain Cover & Miscellaneous Metal
126	*	Pallet Of Blocks
127	*	Pallet Of Slates

128	*	Pallet Of Slates
129	*	Pallet Of Slates
130	*	Pallet Of Slates
131	*	Pallet Of Roof Tiles
132	*	1x Wheel
133	*	7x Racking
134	*	2x Dual Wheels
135	*	2x Dual Wheels
136	*	2x Metal Girders
137	*	Pallets Of Girders
138	*	Pallet Of Barriers
139	*	Pallet Of Green Poles
140	*	Pallet Of Concrete Fibre Roofing
369	*	21x 28ft Beams
141	*	Ring Feeder
142	*	Ring Feeder
143	*	Ring Feeder
144	*	Ring Feeder
145	*	Ring Feeder
146	*	Square Feeder
147	*	Square Feeder
148	*	Square Feeder
149	*	3x Lick Tubs
150	*	Foot Bath
151	*	Small Hanging Through
152	*	3x Lick Tubs
153	*	3x Lick Tubs
154	*	2x Lick Tubs
155	*	Durapoly Ring Feeder
156	*	Durapoly Ring Feeder
157	*	Adjustable Barrier
158	*	2x Feed Barriers - Approx. 9ft
159	*	2x Feed Barriers - Approx. 9ft
160	*	Concrete Weight Block
161	*	Concrete Weight Block
162	*	Pallet Forks
163	*	Metal Fence Poles
164	*	Man Basket
165	*	Calf Crate On Wheels
166	*	Axel
167	*	Galvanised Trough
168	*	Galvanised Trough
169	*	Galvanised Trough
170	*	Galvanised Trough
171	*	Galvanised Trough
172	*	Galvanised Trough
173	*	Double Trough - Man Made
174	*	Single Trough - Man Made
175	*	Double Trough - Man Made
176	*	Galvanised Double Trough
-		
177	*	Galvanised Double Trough

178	*	Galvanised Double Trough
179	*	Galvanised Double Trough
180	*	3 Point Linkage Cattle Walker
181	*	Clipping Crush
182	*	IAE Cattle Race
183	*	3x Cattle Gates With Pins
184	*	Bateman Calf Creep Feeder
185	*	Portequip Calf Creep Feeder
186	*	IAE Calf Creep Feeder
187	*	IAE Calf Creep Feeder
188	*	IAE Calf Creep Feeder
189	*	IAE Calf Creep Feeder
190	*	Bulk Feeder Bin
191	*	Bulk Feeder Bin
192	*	PZ Zweegers Haybob
193	*	Sub Soiler
194	*	Bale Spike
195	*	Feed Molasses - Full IBC
196	*	Feed Molasses - Full IBC
197	*	Feed Molasses - Half IBC
201		Bailey Discovery 462 Caravan
202	*	Advertisement Trailer
203	*	Graham Edwards Trailer With Decks
204	*	JF AV4000H Spreader
205	*	Dump Trailer
206	*	Fraser Trailer
207	*	Portequip Feed Trailer
208	*	Portequip Bale Trailer 21ft
209	*	Marshall M575 Muck Spreader
210	*	Teagle XT48 Fert Spreader
211	*	Topper
212	*	Watson Land Roller
213	*	Joskin Spring Harrow EB600 RSS
214	*	Lucas Castor +30R Straw Chopper
215 216	*	Abbey VF1050 Feeder Kubota RTV X1110 - Diesel
210		
		289 Hrs Showing PX72 VBJ
217	*	Honda 4x4 Quad Bike - 4WD
217	*	Toyota Hilux Invincible - 47,064 Miles Showing
210		SO18 ZHG
		Canopy
231	*	Grey Ferguson Tractor - PRM 872
		Diesel
219	*	McCormick X4.60 - 3533 Hrs Showing
		SF16 MXT
220	*	McCormick X4.60 - 1820 Hrs Showing
		SF21 GZP
221	*	Manitou MLT 630-105 - NB - THIS LOT HAS TO STAY ON FARM UNTIL 27.04.24 TO
		AID WITH LOADING OF LOTS - 4381 Hrs Showing

222	*	Foster Bale Handler - Manitou Brackets
223	*	Sullivan Silage Pusher - Manitou Brackets
224	*	Albutt Muck Grab - Manitou Brackets
225	*	Albutt Shear Grab - Manitou Brackets
226	*	Twin Bale Spike - Manitou Brackets
227	*	Bucket - Approx. 7ft
		Manitou Brackets
228	*	Bucket - Approx. 7ft
		Manitou Brackets
229	*	Bale Spike - Manitou Brackets
230	*	Slewtic Bucket Brush - Approx. 8ft
		Manitou Brackets
251	*	Cleanacres Front Mounted Sprayer Tank - Hydraulic Pump
		Road Lights
		800 Ltr
252	*	Hardi 'Mega' Crop Sprayer - Year 2000
		1000 Ltr Tank
		12/24m Boom
		Electric Section Control
		Electric Folding
		Low Level Induction Hopper
		Clean Water Tank
253	*	JCB JS145 LC Digger - Showing 9220Hrs
		Comes With 3 Buckets
254	*	Renault Ares 556RZ - PY02 OBD
		Used as a fencing tractor, Good reliable tractor
		Hrs showing low due to been around the clock
255	*	Massey Ferguson 5610 Dyna 4 - PX14 DSY
		Showing 5500Hrs
		Rear Tyres- As New
		Front Tyres- 50-60%
		One Owner Since New
256	*	Honda 500cc Quad Bike - Auto
		2010
257	*	Abbey 3000 Gallon Slurry Tanker - Working order, new tyers 2021
258	*	Large Paxton Footbath 10'4" x 5'4" - Brand new, never used
259	*	Kverneland 4 Furrow Plough
260	*	McHale C460 Straw Chopper - 2016
261	*	Abbey 2000R Tanker - 2005
262	*	IAE Non Return Sheep Gate - Only used twice

THIS IS A BUYERS NUMBER SALE, YOU MUST COLLECT A SLIP FROM THE SALES OFFICE

If you are a new customer or haven't traded with us previously please register with the Sales Office on the day.

UPCOMING MACHINERY SALES FROM HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

1st & 2nd May 2024 - Online Monthly Collective Machinery & Implements Sale

17th May 2024 - On Farm & Online Dispersal Sale @ Whitehillfoot, Kelso

27th July 2024 - On Farm & Online Dispersal Sale on Behalf of Crowhall Farms, Hexham

ALL LOTS MUST BE REMOVED OFF FARM BY FRIDAY 26TH APRIL 2024



THE UK'S LEADING LIVESTOCK MARKETING COMPANY

- SEVEN SALE CENTRES
- PEDIGREE & COMMERCIAL LIVESTOCK
- OFFICIAL SOCIETY SALES OF BEEF, DAIRY & SHEEP
- TRACTORS, MACHINERY & COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
- SPECIALIST LIVESTOCK SALES & EVENTS
- PROFESSIONAL VALUATIONS
- ONLINE INTERNET BIDDING



Operating Marts at Borderway, Carlisle, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby, Lockerbie, Middleton in Teesdale, St Boswells and Wooler

01228 406200 harrisonandhetherington.co.uk BORDERWAY MART, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA CA1 2RS

